
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
6th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 JAN 2019

START: 14:30

END: 15:05

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Laine Jarkko, FIN

TD Assistant Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition Looss Mathias, GER

Chief of Course Guendel Bernd, GER

Course Data

Maximum climb 37 m

Height difference 20 m

Total climb 57 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

OFTEBRO Jens Luraas

Jardar Il

NOR

21 JUL 20001
00:00

27:05.2

11.
27:05.2

1. 129.3

1.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19922
00:26

27:55.6

35.
+01:16.4

2. 122.7

2.

NAESVOLD Leif Torbjoern

Roeyken Hopp

NOR

05 MAR 19983
00:50

27:50.5

31.
+01:35.3

3. 116.9

3.

KOSTNER Aaron

GS FIAMME ORO

ITA

08 JUL 19997
02:18

26:33.1

4.
+01:45.9

4. 94.9

7.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 199410
02:31

27:08.3

13.
+02:34.1

5. 91.5

10.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 20004
01:34

28:09.7

39.
+02:38.5

6. 105.7

4.

SONEHARA Go

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corp.Ski Club

JPN

01 OCT 199311
02:31

27:14.4

15.
+02:40.2

7. 91.5

10.

PASHAEV Alexander

St.Petersburg SHVSM po ZVS.

RUS

06 DEC 19978
02:20

27:33.5

27.
+02:48.3

8. 94.3

8.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199520
03:16

26:42.7

5.
+02:53.5

9. 80.4

20.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 200013
02:37

27:22.2

22.
+02:54.0

10. 90.0

13.

DANEK Lukas

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

19 SEP 199724
03:29

26:30.9

3.
+02:54.7

11. 77.1

24.

YAMAMOTO Ryota

Waseda Unv.

JPN

13 MAY 199714
02:46

27:18.8

19.
+02:59.6

12. 87.9

14.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199919
03:14

26:51.0

9.
+02:59.8

13. 80.8

19.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 199516
03:06

27:05.4

12.
+03:06.2

14. 82.9

16.

ZEMEK David

ASO Dukla

CZE

20 SEP 199912
02:33

27:45.6

30.
+03:13.4

15. 91.0

12.

KVARSTAD Simen

Byaasen Il

NOR

23 MAR 20006
02:03

28:19.3

43.
+03:17.1

16. 98.6

6.

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 199918
03:12

27:15.1

16.
+03:21.9

17. 81.4

18.

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 1 from 4printed 05 JAN 2019, 15:21:49



FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199532
04:05

26:24.0

1.
+03:23.8

18. 68.1

32.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199928
03:52

26:49.9

7.
+03:36.7

19. 71.2

28.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Euglena Ski Club

JPN

09 MAR 199227
03:45

26:59.1

10.
+03:38.9

20. 73.1

27.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199922
03:23

27:24.1

23.
+03:41.9

21. 78.5

22.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199225
03:42

27:16.4

17.
+03:53.2

22. 73.8

25.

KARHUMAA Wille

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 200036
04:16

26:49.9

7.
+04:00.7

23. 65.3

36.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 199641
04:42

26:28.3

2.
+04:05.1

24. 58.8

41.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 199929
03:55

27:20.0

20.
+04:09.8

25. 70.5

29.

KIMURA Yoshihiro

Senshu Unv.

JPN

24 JUL 199823
03:24

27:53.3

34.
+04:12.1

26. 78.3

23.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199831
04:02

27:20.7

21.
+04:17.5

27. 68.7

31.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199140
04:36

26:47.8

6.
+04:18.6

28. 60.4

40.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 199821
03:21

28:09.4

38.
+04:25.2

29. 79.0

21.

JELENKO Marjan

NSD Medvode

SLO

22 JUL 199117
03:11

28:24.1

47.
+04:29.9

30. 81.5

17.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 199915
03:02

28:35.1

49.
+04:31.9

31. 83.9

15.

TWARDOSZ Pawel

Pks Olimpijczyk gilowice

POL

11 MAR 199830
03:58

27:53.0

33.
+04:45.8

32. 69.9

30.

KARHUMAA Waltteri

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

07 JUN 200235
04:15

27:52.0

32.
+05:01.8

33. 65.5

35.

PAROLARI Denis

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

14 SEP 199842
04:44

27:32.3

25.
+05:11.1

34. 58.4

42.

FLATLA Kasper Moen

Jardar Il

NOR

22 FEB 199937
04:28

27:59.1

36.
+05:21.9

35. 62.4

37.

KUDZIA Piotr

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

18 NOV 20005
02:01

30:29.4

54.
+05:25.2

36. 99.1

5.

SABLATURA Petr

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

03 JUL 200134
04:08

28:22.6

45.
+05:25.4

37. 67.3

34.

PAEAEKKOENEN Jesse

Puijo Skiclub

FIN

11 MAR 199946
04:58

27:39.3

29.
+05:32.1

38. 54.8

46.
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MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200049
05:21

27:28.1

24.
+05:43.9

39. 49.1

49.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 199926
03:44

29:17.5

51.
+05:56.3

40. 73.4

26.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199851
05:28

27:35.3

28.
+05:58.1

41. 47.3

51.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200043
04:48

28:20.3

44.
+06:03.1

42. 57.3

43.

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 199845
04:53

28:23.2

46.
+06:11.0

43. 56.0

45.

IVANOV Vitalii

S Peterburg KOR 1  TSSP Karelia

RUS

22 OCT 199847
05:11

28:17.8

41.
+06:23.6

44. 51.5

47.

TAKEHANA Daimatsu

Tokai Unv.Sapporo Senior High Schoo

JPN

13 SEP 200148
05:19

28:19.2

42.
+06:33.0

45. 49.6

48.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200053
06:10

27:32.3

25.
+06:37.1

46. 36.9

53.

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg Dinamo

RUS

13 JAN 199357
06:48

27:08.3

13.
+06:51.1

47. 27.4

57.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199739
04:31

29:32.4

52.
+06:58.2

48. 61.6

39.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200056
06:47

27:18.5

18.
+07:00.3

49. 27.5

56.

MALOVRH Matevz

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

21 AUG 199950
05:22

28:50.8

50.
+07:07.6

50. 48.8

50.

OTTONELLO Brice

Chamonix

FRA

13 MAY 199844
04:50

29:39.1

53.
+07:23.9

51. 56.8

44.

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 199954
06:17

28:14.8

40.
+07:26.6

52. 35.1

54.

MARUSARZ Wojciech

AZS Zakopane

POL

28 MAY 199358
07:42

28:32.4

48.
+09:09.2

53. 13.8

58.

LEDGER Beckett

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

15 MAR 200059
08:28

28:02.4

37.
+09:25.2

54. 2.2

59.

Did not start

Bib Name

THANNHEIMER Wendelin33 67.5 33.GER 04:07

HAHN Martin38 62.3 38.GER 04:28

GIANMOENA Luca52 46.6 52.ITA 05:31

MAIER Jonas55 34.2 55.GER 06:20

GAMBER Bennett60 0.0 60.USA 08:37

WELDE Jonas61 0.0 60.GER 08:37

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 3 from 4printed 05 JAN 2019, 15:21:49



FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
6th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 JAN 2019

START: 14:30

END: 15:05

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

rainy 10 97Cross country wet

TD

Laine Jarkko, FIN

Chief of Competition

Looss Mathias, GER
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